30 MV Electrosystems Pvt. Ltd.
CA
BL
E
PR
O
TE
CT

CABLE PRO
TECTIO
N
 &
 M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
PAS Polyamide Expandable Sleeving
 Nominal Dia  Application Range  Spool Size
 Part Number (mm) min (mm) max (mm) (Metre)
PAS-03X 3 (1.8”) 2.4 6.4 1000
PAS-06X 6 (1/4”) 3.2 11.1 500
PAS-08X 8 (5/16”) 6.4 12.7 350
PAS-10X 10 (3/8”) 4.8 15.9 350
PAS-12X 12 (1/2”) 6.4 19.1 300
PAS-16X 16 (5/8”) 9.5 25.4 250
PAS-19X 19 (3/4”) 12.7 31.8 300
PAS-25X 25 (1”) 15.9 38.1 200
PAS-32X 32 (1-1/4”) 19.1 44.5 150
PAS-38X 38 (1-1/2”) 25.4 63.5 100
PAS-45X 45 (1-3/4”) 31.8 69.9 100
PAS-51X 51 (2”) 38.1 88.9 100
PAS-64X 64 (2-1/2”) 44.5 114.3 100
PAS-76X 76 (3”) 63.5 120.7 100
Dimensional Details
(x) – Black (B), Grey (G)